Division of Comportations DDDDDD1772 Gage 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110000361253)))



H110000361253ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	;	ENGLANDER & FISCHER,	P.A.
Account Number	÷	120070000052	
Phone	:	(727)898-7210	
Fax Number	:	(727)898-7218	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



EXAMINER 2/10/2011

	H11000036125 3				
TO: Registration Division of C					
SUBJECT:	SUBJECT: Tampa Bay Financial Planning, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles (of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
		Dennis Martino			
	Dennis	6 Martino & Associates LLC Firm/Company	· · ·		
	16	10 Mariner Drive, #407			
	Та	Address			
	······································	City/Sult and Zip Code nartino52@gmail.com			
For further information	E-meil oddress:	to be used for luture nonual report notifie	מלוסה)		
84	onnie Williams of Person		244-0092		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:.				
[] \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Pec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Regis Divis P.O. I	LING ADDRESS: strailon Section tion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tatlahassee, FL 323	tions		

'n,

H110000361253

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Tampa Bay Financial Planning, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company were filed onApril 26, 2008and assigned Florida document numberL01000017725 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: Dennis Martino & Associates, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.C." Eater new principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: Mane of New Registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the appreciator office address: B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the appreciator office address in a state office address in the name of the appreciator of the appreciator office address in the name of the appreciator office address in the the intervention of the appreciator office address in the there office address in the there in the appreciator of the address		0	F		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	Tamp	a Bay Financ	ial Planning	LLC	
Florida document numberL01000017725 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending pame, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here:</u> Dennis Martino & Associates, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.LC." Eater new principal offices uddress, if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address if applicable: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office Address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal astreet address) (Principal office Address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office Address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office Address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 (Principal office Address) (Principal office) (Principal office) (Principal office) (Princ	(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	nv as it now appr ability Company)	ars on our records.)	
Florida document numberL01000017725 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending pame, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here:</u> Dennis Martino & Associates, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.LC." Eater new principal offices uddress, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 <i>Tarpon Springs, FL 34689</i> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered office address here:</u> Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Bacistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 <i>Enter Florida street address</i> Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	The Articles of Omenization for this I inited I	ishilib: Company	were filed on	April 25, 2008	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : Dennis Martino & Associates, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Eater new principal offices uddress, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 Eater new mailing address, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 <i>Principal office address, MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 Batter new mailing address, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 <i>Principal office address, if applicable:</i> 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Martine address, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Martine address, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Martine of New Registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agence: Dennis Martino New Besistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs New Besistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407					and applying
A. If athending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: Dennis Martino & Associates, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.LC." Eater new principal offices uddress, if applicable: <u>1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 </u>	Florida document number Lo 100001	1120			
Dennis Martino & Associates, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Eater new principal offices address, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 Eater new mailing address, if applicable: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 (Principal office address, if applicable:	This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Eater new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Eater new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing ad	A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name (</u>	of the limited lind	ility company he	<u>::e</u> ;	
"L.L.C." 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Eater new principal offices address, if applicable: Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 (Principal office address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		ith the words "Limi	led Liability Comp	any," the designation "I	LC" or the abbreviation
Eater new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered acent and/or the name of the new registered and a address bere: Name of New Registered Ageni: Dennis Martino New Baristared Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs, Florida 34689	Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	1810 Marine	er Drive, #407	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX: B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the name of the new registered agent and/or the name of the new registered agent and/or the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Registered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs , Florida 34689	Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	<u>Tarpon Spri</u>	ngs, FL 34689	
Mailling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX: B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Registered Office Address: 1810 Martiner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs , Florida 34689					
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX: B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the name of the new registered agent and/or the name of the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Registered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs , Florida 34689					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Ageni: Dennis Martino <u>New Basistered Office Address</u> : 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs, Florida 34689	Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				·····
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Basistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Terpon Springs, Florida 34689	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOXI			_ <u></u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Ageol: Dennis Martino New Basistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Terpon Springs, Florida 34689					
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Basistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Terpon Springs, Florida 34689					
Name of New Registered Agent: Dennis Martino New Basistered Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs , Florida 34689	B. If amending the registered agent and	for registered of	lice address on	our records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new
New Breistend Office Address: 1810 Mariner Drive, #407 Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs , Florida	POSSERICI SPERICIPALITY THE NEW TERMINICA U		<u>.</u> .		
Enter Florida street address Terpon Springs	Name of New Registered Ageol:	Dennis Martino			
Enter Florida street address Tarpon Springs Storida 34689	New Registered Office Address:	s; 1810 Mariner Drive, #407			
			E	nter Florida street add	ress
City Zip Code		Tar	pon Springs	, Florida	
			City		Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for the Grapter 508, F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address? I work Confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

d'Agent, Signature of New Repistered Agent

æ zs

H110000361253

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and addressed habition of 3 3 or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

1

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Tille	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			Add Romove
			Add
			Add Remove
<u></u>			Add
	· 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
			Add

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Dated ______ or authorized representative of a member Dennis Martino Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2 Filing Fee: \$25.00

5